

IPAC Operational Metrics for September 2017

Volume by Transaction Type

	Dollar Amount	% of Total Dollar Amount	Number of Transactions	% of Total Number of Transactions
Fiduciary (Investment & Borrowing)	13,449,819,307,552	99.12%	11,571	7.79%
Buy/Sell	113,607,614,713	0.84%	135,496	91.27%
Benefits (RITS)	5,420,272,688	0.04%	410	0.28%
Check Aftermath (TRACS)	82,672,774	0.00%	985	0.66%
Zero Dollar	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Grand Total - August 2017	13,568,929,867,728	100.00%	148,462	100.00%
Grand Total - July 2017	9,339,367,617,633	100.00%	129,356	100.00%
July to August Change	4,229,562,250,095		19,106	
Percentage Change	45.287%		14.770%	
Grand Total - August 2016	15,680,164,960,188		150,800	
August 2016 to August 2017 Change	-2,111,235,092,461		-2,338	
Percentage Change	-13.5%		-1.6%	